
Sr.No. Teacher Name Date of Birth Designation Qualification Professional Qualification CLASS TAUGHT Experience DOJ

1 SUMEERA SHARMA 01/02/1987 PRINCIPAL M.Sc B.Ed 11,12, 17 06.11.2023

2 DEEPAK KUMAR 24/05/1990 ADMINISTRATOR MA N.A ____ 11 21.03.2014

3 MANPREET KAUR 29/01/1993 TGT M.P.Ed. M.P.Ed. 3,4,5,6 2 01.10.2025

4 ANSHITA 22/10/2002 PRT B.A B.Ed KG,1,2, 1 04.08.2025

5 RITU SAINI 15/08/1989 PRT B.COM OTHERS KG,1,2, 1 01.08.2025

6 GEETU 27/01/1999 TGT B.Sc B.Ed 6,7,8, 1 01.05.2025

7 RITU 14/03/1990 TGT B.Sc B.Ed 9,10, 1 02.04.2025

8 REETA DHIMAN 15/08/1993 PRT M.A B.Ed 1,2,3, 1 01.04.2025

9 RAJINDER KAUR 15/06/1992 TGT M.Sc B.Ed 6,7,8, 1 01.04.2025

10 TANISHA 30/07/2001 PGT M.Sc B.Ed 9,10,11,12, 1 03.03.2025

11 NAJMA 13/12/1986 PRT B.A OTHERS KG, 2 04.11.2024

12 KIRANDEEP KAUR 19/11/1991 TGT M.A B.Ed 6,7,8, 1 02.09.2024

13 TAMANNA 04/12/1991 PGT M.A M.Ed 6,10,11,12, 1 01.08.2024

14 AMRITPAL KAUR 12/03/2000 PGT M.Sc B.Ed 9,10,11,12, 2 01.07.2024

15 PREET KAMAL JOSHI 01/01/1990 TGT MCA MCA 6,7,8,9,10, 1 15.04.2024

16 NIDHI VERMA 14/06/1990 PGT M.A B.Ed 7,9,10,11,12, 4 01.04.2024

17 MEGHA 26/07/1993 TGT M.A B.Ed 6,8,10, 2 08.04.2024

18 NANCY KAPOOR 03/04/1989 TGT M.Sc B.Ed 6,7,8,9,10, 1 01.04.2024

19 KAJAL SHARMA 16/04/2000 TGT B.Com B.Ed 7,8,9 1 01.04.2024

20 DHARAMPREET KAUR 27/05/2000 PRT M.Com OTHERS 2,3,5, 1 01.04.2024

21 RIYA 28/08/1998 LIBRARIAN M.Lib. M.Lib 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8 1 09.04.2024

22 HARMANDEEP KAUR 24/04/1991 TGT Phd OTHERS 6,7,8,9, 1 09.08.2023

23 RUPINDER KAUR 15/11/1995 PGT M.Sc B.Ed 9,10,11,12, 3 11.09.2023

24 RAVINDER KAUR 19/08/1994 TGT B.A B.Ed 6,7,8,9, 3 04.04.2022

25 GAURAV PANDEY 04/10/1988 PTI B.A M.P.Ed 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10, 4 05.04.2017

26 SANDEEP KAUR 05/03/1988 PGT M.A B.Ed 6,7,8,9 3 21.11.2022

27 SUKHWINDER KAUR 15/08/1992 PGT M.A B.Ed 6,7,8,9,10,11,12 3 17.02.2023

28 DAMANJEET KAUR 22/09/1983 PRT B.A ETT KG,1,2,3,4, 2 03.04.2023

29 AMARPREET KAUR 07/12/1986 TGT B.A B.Ed 3,4,5,6,7, 2 04.04.2023

30 MINAKSHI 02/01/1991 PRT M.A B.Ed 2,3,4,5 2 17.02.2023

31 SAMITA 08/02/1974 TGT M.A B.Ed 4,6,7,9,10, 6 30.01.2023

32 GURWINDER SINGH 05/10/1992 PGT M.Sc B.Ed 9,10,11,12 8 01.12.2022

33 DHEERAJ SHARMA 19/10/1985 PGT M.A B.Ed 9,10,11,12, 10 09.01.2023

34 ARUNA SHARMA 30/09/1968 PGT M.Sc B.Ed 6,7,8,9,10,11,12, 20 07.07.2022

35 SHIVALI THAKUR 10/11/1991 PRT M.A B.Ed 3,4,5, 3 04.04.2022

36 KARMJIT KAUR 07/11/1980 PRT B.A B.Ed KG,1,2, 3 01.09.2021

37 SARBJEET KAUR 10/05/1990 NTT M.A M.A KG, 3 23.08.2021

38 MANPREET KAUR 01/08/1992 PGT M.Com B.Ed 9,10,11,12, 2 01.09.2021

39 DILPREET SINGH 16/12/1991 PTI BPE MPEd 6,7,8,9,10,11,12, 3 06.05.2019

40 MONIKA SHARMA 30/05/1986 TGT M.A. B.Ed. 7,8,9 6 01.07.2019

41 VARINDER KAUR 10/01/1993 TGT M.A. OTHERS 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8 5 01.04.2019

42 GURPREET KAUR 20/01/1987 PRT MCA OTHERS KG, 8 03.04.2017

43 KULJIT KAUR 22/01/1978 PRT M.A. B.Ed. KG, 7 16.07.2018

44 KULVIR KAUR 21/02/1978 TGT M.A. B.Ed. 6,7,8, 7 20.04.2018

45 TARANPREET KAUR 01/04/1987 TGT MA B.Ed 1,2,3, 10 06.04.2015

46 SURAJ KUMAR DUBEY 19/05/1991 CLERK B.COM OTHERS ____ 9 18.04.2016

47 RIMPE RANI 06/12/1977 PRT BA B.Ed 2,3,4, 13 01.07.2011

48 HARPREET KAUR 06/06/1981 TGT MA B.Ed 2,3,4,5, 11 01.05.2014

49 DALJEET KAUR 10/04/1986 PRT MA ETT 2,3,4, 9 16.05.2016


